GEMS Westminster School, RAK
‘ End of Summer term Maths Revision Worksheet

Name: Date:

Can you add the following?

35 44 68 52 27 77
+13 + 44 +31 +21 +51 + 22
25 i 87 73 64 22
+ 34 +11 +12 + 24 +32 +76
55 34 70 30 24 24
+ 33 + 62 +19 +14 + 74 + 25
10 20 28 51 52 62
+ 69 + 65 +31 +31 +43 +13
82 55 25 53 65 31
+17 +12 +63 +26 +23 +11
27 38 61 77 80 58
+ 51 +11 +16 +11 +11 +41
55 70 68 64 66 47
+ 14 + 29 +21 +31 +23 +41
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Can you write the number?
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How many? How many? How many?
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How many? - How many? n How m;w?
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How many? How many? How many?
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Can you write the numbers in the tens and ones place correctly?

ones

ones
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Can you sort the odd and even numbers?

..1() . 18 9 17 . 13

Can you match the words to the numbers?
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fourth
third
second
fifth
tenth
ninth
eighth
first
sixth

seventh

7th
4th
3rd
6th
10th
2nd
1 st
Sth
8th
?th
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Can you write the number names for the following numbers?

24

36

50

100

71

Can you write the number for the following number names?

Twelve

Thirty nine

Forty seven

Eighty five
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Count by 2’s
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3 4 5 13 14 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 26 27 28 29 30

Can you fill in the missing numbers? They are count by 5's..

1 7 3 d 6 i 8 9
11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 26 27 28 29
31 32 33 34 36 37 38 39
41 42 43 44 46 47 48 49
51 52 53 54 56 57 58 59
61 62 63 64 66 67 68 69
71 72 73 74 76 77 78 79
81 82 83 84 86 87 88 89
o1 92 93 94 96 97 98 99

Can you count by 10’s up to 100 and write in number names?

10 Ten
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Can you solve these?(you can count them altogether for getting the number)
Eg.1. 5+5=10, 5x2=10
2.5+5+45=15, 3x5=15

There are 5 fingers
in a hand.

How many fingers are there in 2 hands?
W,y
LJW%@J(

How many fingers are there in 3 hands?
f n f\

7w l___.r

How many fingers are there in 4 hands?
W N W
L?f w;/ LZV%LJ/

How rnany finger's are there in 5 hands?

f% d‘? r‘:‘a y% tf;(\’\f f
How many fmgers are there in 6 hands?
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